			BID RES	ULTS, Resurf	e 18, 2012							
					LIZ							
	DESCRIPTION		OLIANITITY		J Keating	Newport UNIT PRICE TOTAL VALUE		Aggregate		D & R UNIT PRICE TOTAL VALUE		
17EM	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	1000	CY	UNIT PRICE \$20.00	<b>TOTAL VALUE</b> \$20,000.00	\$0.01			\$25,000.00	\$13.00	\$13,000.00	
	CEMENT CONCRETE EXCAVATION	500	SY	\$16.00	\$8,000.00	\$35.00	\$10.00 \$17,500.00	\$9.60	\$25,000.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	
	COLD PLANING	25000	SY	\$2.95	\$73,750.00	\$3.00	\$75,000.00	\$9.60	\$62,500.00	\$20.00	\$66,250.00	see note below
	GRAVEL SIDEWALKS	2000	CY	\$2.95	\$4,400.00	\$3.00	\$75,000.00	\$39.00	\$7,800.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	See note below
		200	TN									
	CRUSHER RUN SAND FOR RECLAMATION	200	TN	\$24.50 \$10.00	\$4,900.00 \$2,000.00	\$0.01 \$0.01	\$2.00 \$2.00	\$28.00 \$10.00	\$5,600.00 \$2,000.00	\$20.00 \$0.01	\$4,000.00 \$2.00	
	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED	100	EA	\$180.00	\$18,000.00	\$175.00	\$17,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	
	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMODELED	50	VF	\$170.00	\$18,000.00	\$175.00	\$500.00	\$180.00	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	
	FRAME AND GRATE OR COVER (IN PLACE)	50	EA	\$465.00	\$23,250.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$400.00	\$20,000.00	\$425.00	\$10,000.00	
	6" SERVICE GATE BOX	20	EA	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$125.00	\$21,230.00	
	SIDEWALK GATE BOX ADJUSTED	100	EA	\$115.00	\$11,500.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$145.00	\$14,500.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	
	ROADWAY GATE BOX ADJUSTED	100	EA	\$135.00	\$13,500.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$145.00	\$14,500.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	
	ROADWAY RECLAMATION AND EXCAVATION	50000	SY	\$2.00	\$100,000.00	\$4.00	\$200,000.00		\$175,000.00	\$3.90	\$195,000.00	
	TRENCH REPAIR	200	SY	\$37.00	\$7,400.00	\$1.00	\$200,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	
	CALCIUM CHLORIDE FOR DUST CONTROL	1000	LB	\$0.30	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.26	\$260.00	\$0.01	\$3,000.00	
	CLASS 1 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (TYPE I-1) ROADWAY	6500	TN	\$74.25	\$482,625.00	\$95.00	\$617,500.00	\$76.00	\$494,000.00	\$72.00	\$468,000.00	
	CLASS 1 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (TYPE I-1) SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, PERMANENT PATCHING	200	TN	\$120.00	\$24,000.00	\$175.00	\$35,000.00	\$148.00	\$29,600.00	\$175.00	\$35,000.00	
	CLASS 1 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (TYPE I-1) ROADWAY NIGHT WORK	1000	TN	\$77.00	\$77,000.00	\$95.00	\$95,000.00	\$83.76	\$83,760.00	\$75.00	\$75,000.00	
	BITUMEN FOR TACK COAT	2000	GL	\$2.50	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.00	\$12,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CURB (TYPE 2)	200	LF	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	
	GRANITE CURB TYPE VA-4 (STRAIGHT)	1000	LF	\$27.00	\$27,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$29.00	\$29,000.00	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	
	GRANITE CURB TYPE VA-4 (CURVED)	50	LF	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$36.00	\$1,800.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	
	GRANITE CURB CORNER TYPE A (2' RADIUS)	50	EA	\$168.00	\$8,400.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$170.00	\$8,500.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	
	GRANITE CURB CORNER TYPE B (3' RADIUS)	10	EA	\$253.00	\$2,530.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$275.00	\$2,750.00	\$185.00	\$1,850.00	
	CURB REMOVE AND RESET	20	LF	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$14.00	\$280.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	
	4" CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK FIBERMES REINFORCED	1000	SY	\$36.00	\$36,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	\$31.00	\$31,000.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	
	6" CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK FIBERMES REINFORCED	1000	SY	\$45.00	\$45,000.00	\$60.00	\$60,000.00	\$42.00	\$42,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	
	STONE BOUND REMOVED AND RESET	5	EA	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$325.00	\$1,625.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	
	STONE BOUND FRAME AND COVER	5	EA	\$419.00	\$2,095.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	
	LOAM BORROW	150	CY	\$36.00	\$5,400.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$43.00	\$6,450.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	
	SEEDING	100	SY	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	
	3" TRAFFIC CONDUIT	500	LF	\$48.00	\$24,000.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$22.00	\$11,000.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	
	LOOP DETECTORS WITH LEAD-IN WIRES	600	LF	\$14.25	\$8,550.00	\$12.00	\$7,200.00	\$14.00	\$8,400.00	\$14.00	\$8,400.00	
	TRAFFIC CAMERA	24	EA	\$3,950.00	\$94,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$28,800.00		\$92,400.00	\$2,650.00	\$63,600.00	
	TRAFFIC CAMERA RELATED EQUIPMENT	12	EA	\$2,680.00	\$32,160.00	\$1.00	\$12.00		\$36,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$33,000.00	
	SENSOR CABLE FOR TRAFFIC CAMERAS	2400	LF	\$4.00	\$9,600.00	\$15.00	\$36,000.00	\$4.00	\$9,600.00	\$4.00	\$9,600.00	
	SAFETY SIGNING FOR CONSTRUCTION REPAIR OPERATIONS	100	SF	\$13.65	\$1,365.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	
	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS-4" PAINT	1000	LF	\$0.36	\$360.00	\$0.50	\$500.00	\$1.10	\$1,100.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	
	PAVEMENT ARROWS AND LEGENDS REFLECTORIZED WHITE THERMOPLASTIC	500	SF	\$3.60	\$1,800.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.40	\$2,700.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	
	CROSSWALKS AND STOP LILNES REFLECTORIZED WHITE THERMOPLASTIC	1000	SF	\$1.34	\$1,340.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.60	\$1,600.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	
	4" WHITE OR YELLOW REFLECTIVE THERMOPLASTIC LINE	10000	LF	\$0.48	\$4,800.00	\$0.65	\$6,500.00	\$0.50	\$5,000.00	\$0.55	\$5,500.00	
	PORTABLE MESSAGE BOARD	50	DY	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	
	TRAFFIC POLICE	156,000.00		\$1.00	\$156,000.00	\$1.00	\$156,000.00	\$1.00		\$1.00	\$156,000.00	
		TOTAL			\$1,356,675.00		\$1,468,888.00		\$1,449,125.00		\$1,399,162.00	Aggregate made multiplicat
												on item number 129.010
			1	1	ord of the offers made			No informa	abauld ba			